
2021 MYLA GIRLS PROGRAM DIRECTORS 
 

Charm City 
Artie West 

C-443-286-6345 
Artspruil3@gmail.com 

Bel Air 
Laurie Tabor 

C-410-459-1470 
Ltabor724@msn.com 

 

Carroll Manor 
Jason Sarratea 

C-410-499-7210 
Jsarratea@comcast.net 

 
Catonsville 

Colleen Roberson 
C-410-978-5747 

Colleen.w.roberson@gmail.com 
 

HOCO 
Eric Mauser 

C-443-629-5340 
Elmauser@comcast.net 

 

Cockeysville 
Mark Trivett 

410-935-4694 
Mwtrivett@gmail.com 

 
Edgemere/Sparrows Point 

Stephanie Ferguson 
C-410-868-3314 

Ladyviperlax@yahoo.com 
 

Fallston 
Morgan Cook 

C-443-890-1961 
MorganLcook@gmail.com 

 

Gamber 
Kevin Stewart 

C-410-857-1164 
Gamberlax@gmail.com 

 
Havre de Grace 

Melanie Holloway 
C-410-807-9257 

Mr2599@aol.com 
 

Hereford 
Lovena Miller 

C-443-613-3791 
Lovenamiller@gmail.com 

 

Hickory Fountain Green 
Angela Ward 

C-443-255-2216 
Angelakw@hotmail.com 

 
Jarrettsville 
Jason Staiger 

C-443-721-2262 
Staig21@aol.com 

 

Kelly Post 
Dave Briglio 

C-678-576-0302 
Kpglax2020@gmail.com 

Lutherville 
Laura Lewis-Brown 

C-443-286-9814 
Lauralewisb@gmail.com 

 
McDonogh 

Karen Janiga 
C-410-245-1091 

Kjaniga@mcdonogh.org 
 

MLC 
Courtenay Shure 

C- 
Cgshure@gmail.com 

 

North Carroll 
Jim Miller 

C-443-690-1415 
Jmill012@gmail.com 

 
Perry Hall 

Wendy Dean 
C-410-294-6040 

Wendydean21@gmail.com 
 

Pikesville 
Tony Scott 

C-443-629-7830 
Ts05080927@gmail.com 

 

Westminster 
Meghan Bunting 
C-540-471-0318 

Waxlaxgirlscoord@gmail.com 
 

   
 


